PASTRIES

COOKIES

BROWN BUTTER CHOCOLATE
CHIP OR MOLASSES

BROWNIE
WITH PEPPERMINT BUTTERCREAM

MATCHA RASPBERRY
CHEESECAKE

GINGERBREAD CAKE
WITH CRANBERRY ROSEMARY
FILLING & BUTTERCREAM

CRANBERRY ORANGE
PISTACHIO SCONE

APPLE & CURRANT
CROSTATA

WINTER JAM POPTART

MUSHROOM &
CARAMELIZED ONION

QUICHE
WITH SAGE & GRUYERE

WILD MUSHROOM &
SHALLOT PUFF

ASSORTED DAILY PASTRIES

LIFES PATINA C©

MERCANTILE & CAFE

$4.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$4.00

$6.00

$5.00

$10.00

$6.50

Asstd.

GRAB & GO

A LA MINUTE

TARTINES

LP SALAD (gf)

MIXED LETTUCE, GOAT CHEESE, PISTACHIOS,
DRIED CRANBERRIES, CHICKEN SALAD, HERB

VINAIGRETTE

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
CELERY ROOT CHICKEN SALAD, ARUGULA,

HARISSA AIOLI ON HOUSEMADE FOCACCIA

SOUP OF THE DAY
SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD
ADD %2 GRILLED CHEESE + $4

LP BACON EGG & CHEESE (gfo)
BACON, CHEDDAR, EGG, GARLIC AIOLI
SERVED ON A HOUSEMADE BISCUIT

FRITTATA SANDWICH (gfo)
SUNDRIED TOMATO, BASIL, SPINACH, &
GARLIC AIOLI SERVED ON MULTIGRAIN
CIABATTINI

SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE (gfo)
SAUSAGE PATTY, CHEDDAR, EGG, MAPLE
FIG JAM ON A CROISSANT BUN

GRILLED CHEESE
CHEDDAR, GRUYERE, BUTTER & MUSTARD

AVOCADO TOAST (gfo)

AVOCADO MASH, PICKLED RED ONIONS,
FETA, MICROGREENS, SEASONED SEEDS
& CHILI OIL ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

SMOKED SALMON TOAST (gfo)
WHIPPED DILL CREAM CHEESE,
CORNICHON RELISH, SMOKED SALMON &

CRISPY SHALLOTS ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

PEANUT BUTTER TOAST
NATURAL PEANUT BUTTER, RAISINS,
HONEY, HOUSEMADE GRANOLA SERVED
ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

Additions
HARD BOILED EGG $2.00
SMOKED SALMON $6.00

MIXED GREENS $2.00

$14.00

$14.00

$8.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$12.00

$12.00

$6.00



COFFEE

ESPRESSO

SINGLE
DOUBLE

CAFE MOCHA

12 OZ.
16 OZ.

AMERICANO
12 OZ.
16 OZ.

CORTADO

FLAT WHITE
8 OZ.

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

CAPPUCCINO
12 OZ.

LATTE - HOT OR ICED

12 OZ.
16 OZ.

GOLDEN MILK LATTE
12 OZ.
16 OZ.

COLD BREW
12 OZ.
16 OZ.

DRIP COFFEE - REG OR DECAF

12 OZ.
16 OZ.

SYRUPS

VANILLA, HONEY, CINNAMON BUN,
LAVENDER, HAZELNUT, SUGAR FREE
VANILLA, SPICED BROWN SUGAR,
ROSE, SIMPLE, BLUEBERRY,
COCONUT, MAPLE, PISTACHIO

SAUCES

CARAMEL, WHITE CHOCOLATE
OR CHOCOLATE

ADD COLD FOAM

bffe Mo

$2.00
$3.00

$5.00
$5.75

$4.25
$5.25

$4.00

$4.25

$3.75

$4.50

$4.50
$5.25

$5.00
$5.50

$4.25
$5.25

$3.00
$3.50

$0.75

$1.00

$1.00

SPECIALTY DRINKS

TEA

DRINKS

LP SIGNATURE LATTE
12 OZ.
16 OZ.

PEPPERMINT MOCHA
12 OZ.
16 OZ.

MILK & COOKIES COLD BREW

12 OZ.
16 OZ.

GINGERBREAD LATTE

12 OZ.
16 OZ.

CHOCOLATE ORANGE CHAI

12 OZ.
16 OZ.

YULETIDE SPRITZER
16 OZ.

TEA (In-House Pot or To-Go Cup)

TO GO ONLY
POT

Tea Options: English Breakfast, Ceylon Decaf,

$4.75
$5.50

$5.25
$5.75

$5.50
$5.95

$5.25
$5.75

$5.25
$5.75

$4.25

$3.00
$4.50

Earl Grey, Chamomile, Green Tea, Summer Mint

Please note, for to-go orders, tea is available in cups.

All in-house tea is served in pots.

UNSWEETENED HOUSEMADE
ICED TEA
16 OZ.

MATCHA LATTE

12 OZ.
16 OZ.

CEREMONIAL MATCHA LATTE
12 OZ.
16 OZ.

CHAI LATTE

12 OZ.
16 OZ.

CAFE HOT CHOCOLATE
8 OZ.

SPICY HOT CHOCOLATE
8 OZ.

$4.25

$5.00
$5.75

$5.50
$6.25

$5.00
$5.50

$5.50

$5.75

Check the grab & go case
for more chilled drinks.

)

LIFES PATINA CO©

MERCANTILE & CAFE



